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TEAM 1
123380
144612
16700116
16700119

17450081

SADIK ALTUN

OMER BENLI

GEHAD ATEF ABDELMOHSEN MOHAMED
OGUZ HAN BOZKURT

ALI ULKER

TEAM 2
147843
15702154
15702348
16701367
16701701

142909

MICHAEL AYOBAMI SHOBOWALE
ASHRAF ABDUSSALAM ABU SHARIB
ALFRED UDEZI

MUBARAK ITOPA MOMOH
MOHAMMAD SHADID

JOSEPH SANI SAHJURY

TEAM 3

15000141
16701343
16701547
17700062

18450113

EYUP CAN

SANNI MOSHOOD
CHIMA JOHN NWiYi
SHAHRIAR MINAEE

BIRAY CANATES




FALL 2019

TEAM 4

15002122 FURKAN AYDIN

16701946 ABDULLAHI ABUBAKAR
17701326 DAVID HYELADUMWA ADAMU

048701445 RAHILA MOHAMMED ILEGBODU

18701855 MUSTAPHA LAWAL ZAKARI

TEAM 5

144985 FAISAL ODUNAYO GIWA

15700064 ARVIN POURGHASSEM

16700982 OSMAN AHMED OSMAN ABUELGASIM
16701080 YUSSUF ALIYEV

16701121 ABDEL-WAHID MAHAMAT FOYE ILIAS
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